UL- EU CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
UL International Demko A/S
Borupvang 5A
2750 Ballerup
Denmark
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified

as being covered by UL's UL-EU Mark Service. This Certificate shall remain valid through the expiration
date, unless terminated earlier in accordance with the Service Agreement including without limitation if
the Standard(s) identified on this Certificate is amended or withdrawn prior the expiration date.
Model Details:
GWS250-XX/YYYYYYYYYYYYY
where XX can be 12, 24, 36, 48 and Y options can be any combination of P,F,L,RL,CO,CO2,ME,T or
blank.
GWS250-24/BATYYYYYYYYYY,GWS250-24/PBATYYYYYYYYY,GWS250-48/BATYYYYYYYYYY,
GWS250-48/PBATYYYYYYYYY
where Y options can be any combination of F,L,RL,CO,CO2,ME,T or blank.
Ratings:
For Model GWS250-XX/YYYYYYYYYYYYY (except : Models GWS250-XX/PYYYYYYYYYYYY,
GWS250-XX/BATYYYYYYYYYY, GWS250-XX/PBATYYYYYYYYY)
Input: 100-240 V ac, 3.3 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:
GWS250-12: 12 V dc (+10.8 - +13.2 V dc), 21 A max;
GWS250-24: 24 V dc (+22 - +28.8 V dc), 10.5 A max;
GWS250-36: 36 V dc (+32 - +40 V dc), 7 A max;
GWS250-48: 48 V dc (+42 - +57.6 V dc), 5.3 A max.
For Model GWS250-XX/PYYYYYYYYYYYY only:
Input: 100-240 V ac, 4.8 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:
GWS250-12/P: 12 V dc (+10.8 - +13.2 V dc), 29.2 A max;
GWS250-24/P: 24 V dc (+22 - +28.8 V dc), 14.6 A max;
GWS250-36/P: 36 V dc (+32 - +40 V dc), 9.7 A max;
GWS250-48/P: 48 V dc (+42 - +57.6 V dc), 7.3 A max.
For Models GWS250-24/BATYYYYYYYYYY and GWS250-48/BATYYYYYYYYYY only:
Input: 100-240 V ac, 3.3 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:
GWS250-24/BAT: 21-29 V dc, 8.8 A